Vi

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2020

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

322731(33)
322732(22)
322733(22)
322734(22)
322743(22)
322761(22)
322762(22)
322763(33)
322764(22)
322765(76)
322766(22)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2020

RESULT:

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

322731(33)
322732(22)
322733(22)
322734(22)
322743(22)
322761(22)
322762(22)
322763(33)
322764(22)
322765(76)
322766(22)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT:

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU BRANCH:
SUT17R242 NAME OF STUDENT: PRANAVKANT NIGAM
59111 FATHER’S NAME: KRISHNAMOHAN NIGAM
ESE CT
NAME OF SUBJECT
MAX. OBT. MAX.
MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION 80 75 20
PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING 80 65 20
NETWORK PROGRAMMING 80 64 20
CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY 80 76 20
PE-1I: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT 80 65 20
SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB) 40 39 -
NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB 40 39 -
ANDROID LAB 40 39 -
MINOR PROJECT 100 85 -
INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS - - -
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY - - -
640 547 120

91.3
PASS

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
CATEGORY:

GENDER:

OBT.

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU BRANCH:
SUT17R243 NAME OF STUDENT: ROHIT JAISWAL
59112 FATHER’S NAME: ANIL JAISWAL
ESE CT
NAME OF SUBJECT
MAX. OBT. MAX.
MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION 80 46 20
PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING 80 38 20
NETWORK PROGRAMMING 80 33 20
CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY 80 51 20
PE-II: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT 80 60 20
SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB) 40 34 --
NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB 40 34 --
ANDROID LAB 40 34 -
MINOR PROJECT 100 75 -
INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS - - -
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY - - -
640 405 120

73.8
PASS

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
CATEGORY:

GENDER:

OBT.

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

240

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

240

TA

TA

OBT.

20
20
20
19
18
19
19
20
36
38
39

268

OBT.

18
17
17
18
18
17
18
17
37
35
36

248

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

115
105
104
113
103
58
58
59
121
38
39

913

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

81
72
67
87
94
51
52
51
112
35
36

738



VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2020 DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING ~ SEMESTER: SEVENTH
ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT17R244 NAME OF STUDENT: ANIKET DUBEY CATEGORY:
ROLLNO.: 59113 FATHER’S NAME: RAKESH DUBEY GENDER:
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT ESE cr TA TOTAL TOTAL
MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
322731(33) MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION 80 74 20 20 20 18 120 112
322732(22) PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING 80 50 20 18 20 18 120 86
322733(22) NETWORK PROGRAMMING 80 51 20 18 20 18 120 87
322734(22) CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY 80 74 20 16 20 18 120 108
322743(22) PE-II: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT 80 62 20 19 20 18 120 99
322761(22) SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB) 40 34 -- - 20 19 60 53
322762(22) NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB 40 35 -- - 20 18 60 53
322763(33) ANDROID LAB 40 34 -- - 20 18 60 52
322764(22) MINOR PROJECT 100 75 - - 40 36 140 111
322765(76) INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS - - -- - 40 37 40 37
322766(22) PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY -- -- -- - 40 36 40 36
TOTAL 640 489 120 91 240 254 1000 834

PERCENTAGE: 83.4
RESULT: PASS

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2020 DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING ~ SEMESTER:  SEVENTH
ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT17R245 NAME OF STUDENT: KU. PRATIBHA PRAJAPATI CATEGORY:
ROLLNO.: 59114 FATHER’S NAME: KAMESHWAR PRAJAPATI GENDER:
ESE CT TA
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT TOTAL TOTAL
MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
322731(33) MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION 80 71 20 18 20 18 120 107
322732(22) PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING 80 60 20 19 20 18 120 97
322733(22) NETWORK PROGRAMMING 80 60 20 18 20 18 120 96
322734(22) CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY 80 71 20 18 20 18 120 107
322743(22) PE-II: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT 80 62 20 20 20 18 120 100
322761(22) SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB) 40 35 - - 20 18 60 53
322762(22) NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB 40 36 - - 20 18 60 54
322763(33) ANDROID LAB 40 35 - - 20 19 60 54
322764(22) MINOR PROJECT 100 80 - - 40 37 140 117
322765(76) INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS - -- -- - 40 36 40 36
322766(22) PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY - -- -- - 40 35 40 35
TOTAL 640 510 120 93 240 253 1000 856

PERCENTAGE: 85.6
RESULT: PASS



VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2020 DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING ~ SEMESTER: SEVENTH
ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT17R247 NAME OF STUDENT: SAIBA NOOR CATEGORY:
ROLLNO.: 59116 FATHER’S NAME: MD JAMIL AKHTAR GENDER:
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT ESE cr TA TOTAL TOTAL
MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
322731(33) MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION 80 74 20 19 20 19 120 112
322732(22) PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING 80 65 20 19 20 19 120 103
322733(22) NETWORK PROGRAMMING 80 60 20 18 20 19 120 97
322734(22) CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY 80 75 20 17 20 18 120 110
322743(22) PE-II: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT 80 61 20 20 20 18 120 99
322761(22) SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB) 40 36 -- - 20 19 60 55
322762(22) NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB 40 37 -- - 20 18 60 55
322763(33) ANDROID LAB 40 36 -- - 20 19 60 55
322764(22) MINOR PROJECT 100 82 - - 40 36 140 118
322765(76) INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS - - -- - 40 37 40 37
322766(22) PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY -- -- -- - 40 36 40 36
TOTAL 640 526 120 93 240 258 1000 877

PERCENTAGE: 87.7
RESULT: PASS

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2020 DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING ~ SEMESTER:  SEVENTH
ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT17R248 NAME OF STUDENT: ASHISH KUMAR SONI CATEGORY:
ROLLNO.: 59117 FATHER’S NAME: MANOJ KUMAR SONI GENDER:
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT ESE cr TA TOTAL TOTAL
MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
322731(33) MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION 80 72 20 17 20 17 120 106
322732(22) PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING 80 54 20 19 20 19 120 92
322733(22) NETWORK PROGRAMMING 80 54 20 18 20 18 120 90
322734(22) CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY 80 71 20 11 20 16 120 98
322743(22) PE-II: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT 80 60 20 18 20 16 120 94
322761(22) SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB) 40 33 - - 20 16 60 49
322762(22) NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB 40 34 - - 20 16 60 50
322763(33) ANDROID LAB 40 35 - - 20 16 60 51
322764(22) MINOR PROJECT 100 73 - - 40 32 140 105
322765(76) INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS - -- -- - 40 32 40 32
322766(22) PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY - -- -- - 40 31 40 31
TOTAL 640 486 120 83 240 229 1000 798

PERCENTAGE: 79.8
RESULT: PASS



.

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2020

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

322731(33)
322732(22)
322733(22)
322734(22)
322743(22)
322761(22)
322762(22)
322763(33)
322764(22)
322765(76)
322766(22)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2020

RESULT:

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

322731(33)
322732(22)
322733(22)
322734(22)
322743(22)
322761(22)
322762(22)
322763(33)
322764(22)
322765(76)
322766(22)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT:

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU

SUT17R249 NAME OF STUDENT: SANJEEV KUMAR

59118 FATHER’S NAME: AJEET PAL SINGH

ESE
NAME OF SUBJECT
MAX. OBT. MAX.
MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION 80 68 20
PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING 80 54 20
NETWORK PROGRAMMING 80 50 20
CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY 80 68 20
PE-1I: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT 80 58 20
SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB) 40 34 -
NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB 40 34 -
ANDROID LAB 40 35 -
MINOR PROJECT 100 72 -
INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS - - -
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY - - -
640 473 120

78.5
PASS

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
CATEGORY:

GENDER:

CT

OBT.

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

SUT17R250

NAME OF SUBJECT

MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION
PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING
NETWORK PROGRAMMING
CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY
PE-II: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT

SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB)
NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB

ANDROID LAB

MINOR PROJECT

INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY

80.9
PASS

PRAGATI CHAURASIYA
SATISH CHAURASIYA
ESE
MAX. OBT.
80 67
80 54
80 50
80 67
80 61
40 36
40 35
40 35
100 71
640 482

TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
NAME OF STUDENT:

59119 FATHER’S NAME:

BRANCH:

MAX.

CT

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
CATEGORY:

GENDER:

OBT.

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

240

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

240

TA

TA

OBT.

18
19
18
16
16
16
16
17
31
30
31

228

OBT.

17
19
19
16
16
17
16
17
32
33
34

236

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

102
92
86
97
92
50
50
52
103
30
31

785

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

102
92
87
99
97

51
52
109
33
34

809



.

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2020

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

322731(33)
322732(22)
322733(22)
322734(22)
322743(22)
322761(22)
322762(22)
322763(33)
322764(22)
322765(76)
322766(22)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2020

RESULT:

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

322731(33)
322732(22)
322733(22)
322734(22)
322743(22)
322761(22)
322762(22)
322763(33)
322764(22)
322765(76)
322766(22)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT:

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
SUT17R251 NAME OF STUDENT: BRIJKISHOR YADAV
59120 FATHER’S NAME: DAYANAND YADAV
ESE
NAME OF SUBJECT
MAX. OBT. MAX.

MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION 80 67 20
PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING 80 54 20
NETWORK PROGRAMMING 80 52 20
CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY 80 67 20
PE-1I: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT 80 60 20
SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB) 40 34 -
NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB 40 34 -
ANDROID LAB 40 34 -
MINOR PROJECT 100 76 -
INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS - - -
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY - -- -

640 478 120

79.3
PASS

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
CATEGORY:

GENDER:

CT

OBT.

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

SUT17R252 NAME OF STUDENT: ANKIT CHOUBEY
59121 FATHER’S NAME: VINOD CHOUBEY
ESE
NAME OF SUBJECT
MAX. OBT.

MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION 80 46
PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING 80 52
NETWORK PROGRAMMING 80 34
CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY 80 51
PE-II: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT 80 59
SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB) 40 33
NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB 40 34
ANDROID LAB 40 34
MINOR PROJECT 100 75
INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS - --
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY -- --

640 418

72.1
PASS

TABULATION OF RESULT

DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU BRANCH:

MAX.

CT

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
CATEGORY:

GENDER:

OBT.

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

240

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

240

TA

TA

OBT.

18
19
18
16
16
16
16
17
31
31
30

228

OBT.

17
18
18
16
16
17
16
16
32
32
33

231

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

104
92
87
96
95
50
50
51
107
31
30

793

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

81
88
70
85
75
50
50
50
107
32
33

721



.

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2020

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

322731(33)
322732(22)
322733(22)
322734(22)
322743(22)
322761(22)
322762(22)
322763(33)
322764(22)
322765(76)
322766(22)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2020

RESULT:

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

322731(33)
322732(22)
322733(22)
322734(22)
322743(22)
322761(22)
322762(22)
322763(33)
322764(22)
322765(76)
322766(22)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT:

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

SUT17R254

NAME OF SUBJECT

MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION
PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING
NETWORK PROGRAMMING
CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY
PE-1I: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT

SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB)
NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB

ANDROID LAB

MINOR PROJECT

INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY

83.6
PASS

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
NAME OF STUDENT:

59122 FATHER’S NAME:

BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
CATEGORY:

GENDER:

MAX.

TABULATION OF RESULT

PINKY

NARAYAN DAS

ESE
MAX. OBT.

80 74
80 62
80 54
80 75
80 60
40 34
40 35
40 35
100 74
640 503

CT

OBT.

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

SUT17R255

NAME OF SUBJECT

MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION
PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING
NETWORK PROGRAMMING
CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY
PE-II: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT

SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB)
NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB

ANDROID LAB

MINOR PROJECT

INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY

79.6
PASS

TARA
JAIPAL

DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
NAME OF STUDENT:

59123 FATHER’S NAME:

TABULATION OF RESULT
BRANCH:
ESE CT
MAX. OBT. MAX.
80 66 20
80 50 20
80 45 20
80 65 20
80 59 20
40 34 -
40 35 -
40 35 -
100 79 -
640 468 120

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
CATEGORY:

GENDER:

OBT.

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

240

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

240

TA

TA

OBT.

17
18
18
17
17
18
18
17
33
34
33

240

OBT.

17
18
18
17
17
17
18
17
34
34
33

240

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

111
98
89
110
97
52
53
52
107
34
33

836

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

101
85
80
98
96
51
53
52
113
34
33

796



.

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2020

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

322731(33)
322732(22)
322733(22)
322734(22)
322743(22)
322761(22)
322762(22)
322763(33)
322764(22)
322765(76)
322766(22)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2020

RESULT:

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

322731(33)
322732(22)
322733(22)
322734(22)
322743(22)
322761(22)
322762(22)
322763(33)
322764(22)
322765(76)
322766(22)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT:

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

SUT17R256

NAME OF SUBJECT

MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION
PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING
NETWORK PROGRAMMING
CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY
PE-1I: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT

SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB)
NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB

ANDROID LAB

MINOR PROJECT

INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY

76.7
PASS

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
NAME OF STUDENT:

59124 FATHER’S NAME:

BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
CATEGORY:

GENDER:

MAX.

TABULATION OF RESULT
MANISH YADAV
VIJAY KUMAR YADAV
ESE
MAX. OBT.

80 65

80 38

80 42

80 64

80 57

40 34

40 35

40 35

100 80

640 450

CT

OBT.

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

SUT17R257

NAME OF SUBJECT

MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION
PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING
NETWORK PROGRAMMING
CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY
PE-II: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT

SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB)
NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB

ANDROID LAB

MINOR PROJECT

INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY

82
PASS

AKRITI MISHRA
OM PRAKASH MISHRA
ESE
MAX. OBT.

80 72
80 53
80 51
80 73
80 59
40 35
40 36
40 35
100 74
640 488

TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
NAME OF STUDENT:

59125 FATHER’S NAME:

BRANCH:

MAX.

CT

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
CATEGORY:

GENDER:

OBT.

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

240

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

240

TA

TA

OBT.

17
17
17
17
17
16
16
17
33
32
33

232

OBT.

18
19
19
17
17
18
17
17
34
33
32

241

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

99
71
75
98
93
50
51
52
113
32
33

767

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

109
90
88
106
96
53
53
52
108
33
32

820



VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2020 DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING ~ SEMESTER: SEVENTH
ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT17R258 NAME OF STUDENT: AMISHA CHAUHAN CATEGORY:
ROLLNO.: 59126 FATHER’S NAME: DEVANAND SINGH CHAUHAN GENDER:
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT ESE cr TA TOTAL TOTAL
MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
322731(33) MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION 80 73 20 19 20 17 120 109
322732(22) PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING 80 57 20 18 20 18 120 93
322733(22) NETWORK PROGRAMMING 80 54 20 18 20 18 120 90
322734(22) CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY 80 74 20 18 20 18 120 110
322743(22) PE-II: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT 80 58 20 20 20 17 120 95
322761(22) SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB) 40 35 -- - 20 18 60 53
322762(22) NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB 40 35 -- - 20 18 60 53
322763(33) ANDROID LAB 40 35 -- - 20 17 60 52
322764(22) MINOR PROJECT 100 78 - - 40 32 140 110
322765(76) INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS - - -- - 40 33 40 33
322766(22) PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY -- -- -- - 40 34 40 34
TOTAL 640 499 120 93 240 240 1000 832

PERCENTAGE: 83.2
RESULT: PASS

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2020 DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING ~ SEMESTER:  SEVENTH
ENROLLMENT NO.:  SUT17R260 NAME OF STUDENT: JYOTI PORTE CATEGORY:
ROLLNO.: 59128 FATHER’S NAME: SUKHRAM PORTE GENDER:
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT ESE cr TA TOTAL TOTAL
MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
322731(33) MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION 80 69 20 18 20 18 120 105
322732(22) PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING 80 56 20 18 20 19 120 93
322733(22) NETWORK PROGRAMMING 80 53 20 18 20 18 120 89
322734(22) CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY 80 68 20 16 20 17 120 101
322743(22) PE-II: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT 80 59 20 19 20 17 120 95
322761(22) SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB) 40 36 - - 20 16 60 52
322762(22) NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB 40 35 - - 20 18 60 53
322763(33) ANDROID LAB 40 35 - - 20 17 60 52
322764(22) MINOR PROJECT 100 76 - - 40 32 140 108
322765(76) INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS - -- -- - 40 31 40 31
322766(22) PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY - -- -- - 40 32 40 32
TOTAL 640 487 120 89 240 235 1000 811

PERCENTAGE: 81.1
RESULT: PASS



VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2020 DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING ~ SEMESTER: SEVENTH
ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT17R262 NAME OF STUDENT: HARSH MARCUS CATEGORY:
ROLL NO.: 59130 FATHER’S NAME: RUPESH SAMIR MARCUS GENDER:
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT ESE cr TA TOTAL TOTAL
MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
322731(33) MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION 80 68 20 17 20 17 120 102
322732(22) PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING 80 56 20 19 20 18 120 93
322733(22) NETWORK PROGRAMMING 80 52 20 19 20 18 120 89
322734(22) CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY 80 69 20 14 20 17 120 100
322743(22) PE-II: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT 80 60 20 19 20 18 120 97
322761(22) SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB) 40 36 -- - 20 17 60 53
322762(22) NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB 40 35 -- - 20 19 60 54
322763(33) ANDROID LAB 40 35 -- - 20 18 60 53
322764(22) MINOR PROJECT 100 81 - - 40 33 140 114
322765(76) INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS - - -- - 40 33 40 33
322766(22) PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY -- -- -- - 40 34 40 34
TOTAL 640 492 120 88 240 242 1000 822

PERCENTAGE: 82.2
RESULT: PASS

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2020 DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING ~ SEMESTER:  SEVENTH
ENROLLMENT NO.: SUTI18R1130 NAME OF STUDENT: POOJA KUMARI CATEGORY:
ROLLNO.: 1959178 FATHER’S NAME: RAMESH SATNAMI GENDER:
ESE CT TA
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT TOTAL TOTAL
MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
322731(33) MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION 80 68 20 19 20 18 120 105
322732(22) PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING 80 60 20 18 20 18 120 96
322733(22) NETWORK PROGRAMMING 80 52 20 18 20 18 120 88
322734(22) CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY 80 68 20 16 20 17 120 101
322743(22) PE-II: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT 80 60 20 20 20 17 120 97
322761(22) SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB) 40 36 - - 20 16 60 52
322762(22) NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB 40 36 - - 20 18 60 54
322763(33) ANDROID LAB 40 36 - - 20 17 60 53
322764(22) MINOR PROJECT 100 73 - - 40 32 140 105
322765(76) INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS - -- -- - 40 32 40 32
322766(22) PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY - -- -- - 40 31 40 31
TOTAL 640 489 120 91 240 234 1000 814

PERCENTAGE: 81.4
RESULT: PASS



VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2020 DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING ~ SEMESTER: SEVENTH
ENROLLMENT NO.: SUTI18R1136 NAME OF STUDENT: RAHUL SHAKYA CATEGORY:
ROLL NO.: 1959183 FATHER’S NAME: RAMESH CHANDRA SHAKYA GENDER:
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT ESE cr TA TOTAL TOTAL
MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
322731(33) MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION 80 69 20 17 20 17 120 103
322732(22) PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING 80 60 20 13 20 16 120 89
322733(22) NETWORK PROGRAMMING 80 56 20 18 20 18 120 92
322734(22) CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY 80 70 20 16 20 15 120 101
322743(22) PE-II: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT 80 61 20 19 20 15 120 95
322761(22) SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB) 40 34 -- - 20 15 60 49
322762(22) NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB 40 33 -- - 20 16 60 49
322763(33) ANDROID LAB 40 33 -- - 20 15 60 48
322764(22) MINOR PROJECT 100 70 - - 40 26 140 96
322765(76) INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS - - -- - 40 26 40 26
322766(22) PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY -- -- -- - 40 26 40 26
TOTAL 640 486 120 83 240 205 1000 774

PERCENTAGE: 77.4
RESULT: PASS

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2020 DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING ~ SEMESTER:  SEVENTH
ENROLLMENT NO.: SUTI18R1139 NAME OF STUDENT: RATNESH PRAKASH GUPTA CATEGORY:
ROLLNO.: 1959186 FATHER’S NAME: YOGESH KUMAR GUPTA GENDER:
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT ESE cr TA TOTAL TOTAL
MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
322731(33) MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION 80 68 20 17 20 15 120 100
322732(22) PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING 80 47 20 14 20 16 120 77
322733(22) NETWORK PROGRAMMING 80 50 20 18 20 18 120 86
322734(22) CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY 80 67 20 12 20 17 120 96
322743(22) PE-II: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT 80 56 20 19 20 17 120 92
322761(22) SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB) 40 33 - - 20 16 60 49
322762(22) NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB 40 33 - - 20 17 60 50
322763(33) ANDROID LAB 40 33 - - 20 16 60 49
322764(22) MINOR PROJECT 100 72 - - 40 30 140 102
322765(76) INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS - -- -- - 40 29 40 29
322766(22) PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY - -- -- - 40 30 40 30
TOTAL 640 459 120 80 240 221 1000 760

PERCENTAGE: 76
RESULT: PASS



